
LOT 118 PRESERVE AT LAUREL
LAKE UNIT 1, WD 1260-2080
WD 1290-2440

REGAR CHARLES
630 SW ROSEMARY DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

332,343
2,876
38,500

373,719
41,702

332,017
HX HB 51,411

280,606
373,719

0

377,453

1290/2440 3/09/2015 WD Q I 01 233,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

CHARLES REGAR

1260/2080 8/29/2013 WD U V 37 963,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPME

CORNERSTONE PARTNER
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31649 SFR 839 12/17/2013

2022HX Base Yr

630 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,506 120.9516 149.01 373,419 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2122

BAS 2,122 100 2,122 281,417

FGR 484 55 266 35,277

FOP 134 30 40 5,304

FOP 260 30 78 10,344

3,000 2,506 332,343

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26 N9 W12 S47 FOP= S6 E14 S2
E7 N2 W1 N6 W20$ E20 S6 E12 FGR= S11 E22 N22 W22 S11$ N11 E22
N33$.

BAS

1626

9

12

47

20

6
12

11

22

33

FOP 10

26

10

26

FOP6

14
2

7
2

6

20

FGR

11

22

22

22

11

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 838.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,676

2,876

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


